Position

Public Health Nurse |

Supervising Public Health
Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Public Health Nurse |
Office Assistant IlI

Public Health Nurse I
Community Health Nurse

Community Health Nurse

Other Positions Held County

Merced County
Merced County

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Department

Health-Child Health
Health-Child Health

Health-Child Health
Health-Child Health
Health-Child Health
Health-Child Health
Health-Child Health
Health-Child Health

Total Wages

$68,975
$51,370

$41,898
$40,154
$39,342
$28,006
$14,064

$3,538

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,661
$38,242

$42,458
$25,423
$30,425
$17,791
$9,008
$2,092



