Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Health Nurse I		Merced County	Health-Child Health	\$68,975	\$48,661
Supervising Public Health Nurse		Merced County	Health-Child Health	\$51,370	\$38,242
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Merced County	Health-Child Health	\$41,898	\$42,458
Public Health Nurse I		Merced County	Health-Child Health	\$40,154	\$25,423
Office Assistant III		Merced County	Health-Child Health	\$39,342	\$30,425
Public Health Nurse II		Merced County	Health-Child Health	\$28,006	\$17,791
Community Health Nurse		Merced County	Health-Child Health	\$14,064	\$9,008
Community Health Nurse		Merced County	Health-Child Health	\$3,538	\$2,092